65TOLL FREE: 800-352-0800
Sash Support Systems
2011 PGI©
5/8" Tubes 80SL Series
Tube Length Part Number Tube Length Part Number
15" 80SL-15 25-1/2" 80SL-25.5
15-1/2" 80SL-15.5 26" 80SL-26
16" 80SL-16 26-1/2" 80SL-26.5
16-1/2" 80SL-16.5 27" 80SL-27
17" 80SL-17 27-1/2" 80SL-27.5
17-1/2" 80SL-17.5 28" 80SL-28
18" 80SL-18 28-1/2" 80SL-28.5
18-1/2" 80SL-18.5 29" 80SL-29
19" 80SL-19 29-1/2" 80SL-29.5
19-1/2" 80SL-19.5 30" 80SL-30
20" 80SL-20 30-1/2" 80SL-30.5
20-1/2" 80SL-20.5 31" 80SL-31
21" 80SL-21 31-1/2" 80SL-31.5
21-1/2" 80SL-21.5 32" 80SL-32
22" 80SL-22 32-1/2" 80SL-32.5
22-1/2" 80SL-22.5 33" 80SL-33
23" 80SL-23 33-1/2" 80SL-33.5
23-1/2" 80SL-23.5 34" 80SL-34
24" 80SL-24 34-1/2" 80SL-34.5
24-1/2" 80SL-24.5 35" 80SL-35
25" 80SL-25 35-1/2" 80SL-35.5
Ordering Information
1.	Measure length of the plastic tube.
2.	Select corresponding part number from the chart below and